

OPTIMIZE YOUR

MEETING ROOMS AND SPACES

Hybrid work is here to stay. As employees learn to navigate this new hybrid world, they'll find a working environment with new protocols, shared desks, and varied meeting spaces. Help your employees find the right spaces to work with Logitech Tap Scheduler running Robin.

THE RIGHT SPACE AT THE RIGHT TIME

Robin's hybrid workplace experience platform is designed for today's workplaces, with specialized tools for meeting room management and flexible desk booking to enhance employee experiences and optimize space utilization. With Logitech Tap Scheduler running Robin at every meeting and work space, you equip your organization with the tools to plan and execute a workday with ease.

AVAILABILITY AT A GLANCE

Enable employees to quickly see which rooms are available at a distance. Logitech Tap Scheduler features LED light bars that are green when a room is available and red when in use. Up close, Logitech Tap Scheduler provides meeting details and easy room reservation to help workers find and claim the right space.

WORKPLACE INSIGHTS

Workplace leaders need to keep a pulse on how spaces are used. Robin's Workplace Analytics helps offices shine by providing data and insights that support hybrid work and lead to better workplace decisions.

ROBIN AND LOGITECH



With Tap Scheduler mounted outside meeting rooms, employees can see availability at a distance. Colored LED lights on the side of the panel appear red when the room is booked and green when it's available.



Up close, employees can easily view details on the 10.1" screen for any meeting room.



Reserving a room using Tap Scheduler and Robin's scheduling software is simple. A few taps on the screen and the room is reserved.





FOR MORE INFORMATION www.logitech.com/robin

Logitech Americas 3930 North First St San Jose, CA 95134 USA

Logitech Europe S.A. EPFL - Quartier de l'Innovation Daniel Borel Innovation Center CH - 1015 Lausanne

Logitech Asia Pacific Ltd. Tel: 852-2821-5900 Fax: 852-2520-2230

 $\ensuremath{\mathbb{Q}}$ 2023 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Logitech assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication. Product, pricing and feature information contained herein is subject to change without notice.

Published May 2023